OCTOBER EDITIONSpecialist distributors of creative materials
Latest offers from Artstat
Offers Expire
20th December 2025
Call: 0161 902 3800
Mon-Thurs 8.30am - 4.30pm
Fri 8.30am - 4.00pm
See our

Industrial Estate, Manchester M23 9WR.
Facebook: Artstat
How to Order
GOLDFINGER
	 AG	   Antique Gold
	 C	   Copper
	 GG	   Green Gold
	 S	   Silver (Imitation)
	 SG	   Sovereign Gold
VDAGF**
RRP £16.25 / NET £6.77 / MOQ 6*
50%
DISCOUNT
VCJLL**
Liquid Leaf 30ml
RRP £12.70 / NET £5.82
VCJTG**
Treasure Gold 25g
RRP £12.70 / NET £5.82
21     Brass
22     Classic Gold
23     Copper
24     Florentine
25     Pewter
26     Renaissance
27     Silver
28     White Fire
LIQUID LEAF & TREASURE GOLD
45%
DISCOUNT
ORDER 5 PER CODE
TO QUALIFY
ORNAMENTAL
LACQUER SPRAY
G
Gold
S
Silver
SN
Snow
HHGOLS**
RRP £4.95 / NET £1.86
MOQ 12*
55%
DISCOUNT
*PER CODE
*PER CODE
2Tel: 0161 902 3800     Website: www.artstat.co.uk     Email: action@artstat.co.uk
HBU6
6 x 10g
RRP £5.25 / NET £2.41
GLITTER GLUE
(Recyclable Polypropylene Film)
CLEAR 'CELLOPHANE'
55%
DISCOUNT
GFBCC25 2.5m x 500mm
RRP £4.10 / NET £1.54 / MOQ 6
GFBCC5 5m x 500mm
RRP £4.50 / NET £1.69 / MOQ 6
GFBCC10 10m x 500mm
RRP £5.99 / NET £2.25 / MOQ 6
01	   Silver
02	   Gold
09	   Black
10	   Pastel Pink
11	   Pastel Blue
14	   White
16	   Royal Blue
18	   Purple
20	   Xmas Red
21	   Xmas Green
GCNGCA4**